

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 477

Sponsor: SENATOR DUSH

Printer's No. 502

1 Amend Bill, page 1, lines 15 and 16, by striking out "As
2 follows:" in line 15 and all of line 16 and inserting

3 The term shall include:

4 Amend Bill, page 1, line 17, by striking out all of said line
5 and inserting

6 (1) The repair or replacement of materials or

7 Amend Bill, page 2, line 1, by striking out all of said line
8 and inserting

9 (2) The replacement of existing property features

10 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 4 through 6, by striking out all of
11 said lines and inserting

12 "Property features." The term includes roofing, siding,
13 flooring, heating and air conditioning systems and windows.